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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (FINE ARTS) FEMALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates

for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER FINE ARTS (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally

cleared for

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Interview as a

result of written test held on 30-07-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

26102
26117
26118
26131
26132
26134
26142
26147
26156
26165
26168
26179
26180
26185
26189
26194
26240
26245
26248
26251
26253
26258
26265
26269
26272
26276
26306
26307
26308
26317
26328
26336

NO.

39900217
39900109
39900179
39900193
39900402
39900009
39900365
39900110
39900046
39900019
39900203
39900380
39900301
39900387
39900168
39900218
39900002
39900032
39900358
39900025
39900036
39900138
39900196
39900154
39900403
39900050
39900124
39900226
39900255
39900157
39900129
39900023

AAIZA QADIR
ANEEKA SAEED ZI|A
ANOSHIA MUKHTAR
ASNA HABIB

ATIA SADIQ

ATIQA SAHAR GONDAL
AZKA ISRAR

FARAH AHMED
GHULAM GHOSIA
HAMANA BATOOL
HINA SHAZIB

KIRAN SHEHZADI
LABANA ** NON-MUSLIM**
MADIHA ZULFIQAR
MAHNOOR BALOCH
MARIAM SHAHER BANO
SAMARA SHAHID
SANA NASEER
SEHRISH TOOR
SHABNAM BIBI
SHAHZADI ZUBAIDA
SIDRAH SOHAIL
SYEDA ZAHRA ITRAT
YUMNA SHAMSHAD
ZARATANVEER
ZUNAIRA HAFEEZ
AMNA ABID

ANAM SHEIKH

ANAM TAHIR

ASMA RAFIQUE
HINA HUSSAIN
MARRYAM SAJID

FATHER'S NAME

GHULAM QADIR

SAEED ZIA BHATTI
MUKHTAR AHMAD

MIAN HABIB ULLAH WAJID
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ABDUL MAJEED GONDAL
SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
ABBAS ALI

ARSHAD ABBAS

SHAZIB SAEED
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
WAHEED AHMAD JANJUA
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NADEEM
ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NASEER AHMAD KHAN
KHALID AJAZ TOOR
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASGHAR
SYED ITRAT HUSSAIN
SHAMSHAD UL HAQ
TANVEER MAHMOOD
MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ
ABID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHEIKH
TAHIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SAJIDPERVEZ



33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

4.

26346
26356
26425
26427

26513
26545
26587
26629
26656

39900307
39900236
39900189
39900183

39900339
39900288
39900052
39900186
39900087

SAFFIA ZAFAR
SARWAT ABBASI
SAMIRA MAHBOOB
SARAH SHAKEEL

AYESHA KHAN
RUBINA RAFIQ
SHAHANA QADIR
SAIRA ANAM
ASMA MUNAWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN ABBASI
MAHBOOB HUSSAIN

DR. FARKHAND SHAKEEL
MAHMOOD

SHUJA ULLAH KHAN

MAHAR MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
GHULAM QADIR

ZIA UL HAQ

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 162-B2017

Dated:

09 -08-2017

Secretary



